Top Results
Competition: 5
Solo Championship Ladies Under 18

Danced:

Rank Name

School

Card #

© 00 N O o A W N P

N RN NN NNRRRRRRER R R R
a B W N P O © ©® N O 0 A W N P O

Zack, Rebecca
McFadden, Emily
Olsen, Maggie
Walker, Maeve
Luepke, Chiara
Doran, Brianna
Garretson, Lucy
Filberg, Alanna
Urbanek, Meagan
Hora, Nicole
Wiethop, MaryAnn
Sallade, Emma
Fontana, Madeline
McGee, Cassidy
Barnett, Reghan
Boyll, Zoe

Farrelly, MaryKate
Bachrodt, Adelaide
Marinaro, Fiona
Moreau, Katie Coffey
Franklin, Maria
Heckman, Amanda
Stewart, Carlie
Jones, Clare

Daniels, Susanna

Kavanagh Porter Warren Academy
O'Riain Academy

Connick School of Irish Dance

Baffa Academy of Irish Dance

Boyle School of Irish Dance

Triggle Academy of Irish Dance

McGrath Morgan Academy of Irish Dance
King O'Sullivan School of Irish Dance
Flanagan-O'Hare School of Irish Dance
Walker Academy of Irish Dance
O'Faolain Academy

Triggle Academy of Irish Dance

McGrath Morgan Academy of Irish Dance
Connick School of Irish Dance

Maguire Academy of Irish Dance
Gilleéghan Irish Dance

Gilleéghan Irish Dance

Legacy Irish Dance Academy

Rhythm of Ireland School of Irish Dancing
Kavanagh Porter Warren Academy
Walker Academy of Irish Dance

Baffa Academy of Irish Dance

Walker Academy of Irish Dance

Southern Irish Dance (TN)

Kristin Butke Irish Dance

106
110
151
130
135
137
132
112
103
101
131
143
123
133
109
111
136
116
117
134
125
119
107
108
146
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