## Top Results

## **Competition: 5**

## **Solo Championship Ladies Under 18**

Daniels, Susanna

25



146

Danced: 50

Rank	Name	School	Card #	WM \	ΝQ	NQ
1	Zack, Rebecca	Kavanagh Porter Warren Academy	106		✓	<b>✓</b>
2	McFadden, Emily	O'Riain Academy	110		✓	<b>✓</b>
3	Olsen, Maggie	Connick School of Irish Dance	151		✓	<b>✓</b>
4	Walker, Maeve	Baffa Academy of Irish Dance	130		✓	<b>✓</b>
5	Luepke, Chiara	Boyle School of Irish Dance	135		✓	<b>✓</b>
6	Doran, Brianna	Triggle Academy of Irish Dance	137		✓	<b>✓</b>
7	Garretson, Lucy	McGrath Morgan Academy of Irish Dance	132		✓	<b>✓</b>
8	Filberg, Alanna	King O'Sullivan School of Irish Dance	112		✓	<b>✓</b>
9	Urbanek, Meagan	Flanagan-O'Hare School of Irish Dance	103			<b>✓</b>
10	Hora, Nicole	Walker Academy of Irish Dance	101			<b>✓</b>
11	Wiethop, MaryAnn	O'Faolain Academy	131			<b>✓</b>
12	Sallade, Emma	Triggle Academy of Irish Dance	143			<b>✓</b>
13	Fontana, Madeline	McGrath Morgan Academy of Irish Dance	123			<b>✓</b>
14	McGee, Cassidy	Connick School of Irish Dance	133			<b>✓</b>
15	Barnett, Reghan	Maguire Academy of Irish Dance	109			<b>✓</b>
16	Boyll, Zoe	Gilleóghan Irish Dance	111			<b>✓</b>
17	Farrelly, MaryKate	Gilleóghan Irish Dance	136			<b>✓</b>
18	Bachrodt, Adelaide	Legacy Irish Dance Academy	116			<b>✓</b>
19	Marinaro, Fiona	Rhythm of Ireland School of Irish Dancing	117			<b>✓</b>
20	Moreau, Katie Coffey	Kavanagh Porter Warren Academy	134			<b>✓</b>
21	Franklin, Maria	Walker Academy of Irish Dance	125			<b>✓</b>
22	Heckman, Amanda	Baffa Academy of Irish Dance	119			<b>✓</b>
23	Stewart, Carlie	Walker Academy of Irish Dance	107			<b>✓</b>
24	Jones, Clare	Southern Irish Dance (TN)	108			

Sunday, December 6, 2020 Page 1 of 1

Kristin Butke Irish Dance